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Direction
Bus Stn — Cross Gates Ctr B

52 stops

Open route schedule

Bus Stn

Woodpecker Junction

Pontefract Lane

Berking Avenue

Raincliffe Road

Torre Road

Dawlish Terrace

Shaftesbury Jct B

Gipton Approach York Road

South Farm Road

Wykebeck Valley Road

Wykebeck Valley Rd Coldcotes Grove

Neath Gardens

Foundry Lane Parkway Grange

Foundry Ln Foundry Mill Drive

Foundry Lane

Ironwood Approach Hawkshead Cresc

Ironwood View Foundry Mill Street

Ironwood View

Brooklands Avenue Beechwood School

Baileys Lane Brooklands Ave

Route schedule
Bus Stn — Cross Gates Ctr B

Monday 06:40-17:40

Tuesday 06:40-17:40

Wednesday 06:40-17:40

Thursday 06:40-17:40

Friday 06:40-17:40

Saturday 06:40-18:40

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Bus Stn

Stops: 52

Trip Duration: 0 hour 51 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-11-2096454096-715744949
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-11-2096454096-715744949
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-11-2096454096-715744949


Baileys Lane Rosgill Dr

Bailey's Lane

Eastdean Gate

Seacroft Bus Stn B

Seacroft Ring Road

Grimes Dike

Morwick Farm

Thorner Lane End

Scholes Lane End

Rakehill Road

Station Rd Lynfield Gardens

Main Street Belle View Estate

Main Street St Phillips Church

Main Street

Coronation Tree Main Street

Coronation Tree

Leeds Road

Leeds Road Scholes Village End

Smeaton Approach Leeds Rd

Smeaton Approach Smeaton Academy

Smeaton Approach Spur Drive

Smeaton Approach Rockingham Road

Smeaton Approach Dovedale Garth

Sandleas Way

Sandleas Way

Euston Road

Ethel Jackson Rd

Pendas Way

Manston Park



Cross Gates Ctr C

Cross Gates Ctr B



Direction
Cross Gates Ctr B — Bus Stn

52 stops

Open route schedule

Cross Gates Ctr B

Cross Gates Ctr A

Cross Gates Ctr D

Manston Park

Ethel Jackson Rd

Euston Road

Sandleas Way

Sandleas Way

Smeaton Approach Dovedale Garth

Smeaton Approach Rockingham Road

Smeaton Approach Spur Drive

Smeaton Approach Smeaton Academy

Smeaton Approach Leeds Rd

Leeds Road Scholes Village End

Leeds Road

Coronation Tree

Coronation Tree Main Street

Main Street

Main Street St Phillips Church

Main Street Belle View Estate

Station Rd Lynfield Gardens

Rakehill Road

Scholes Lane End

Thorner Lane End

Morwick Farm

Route schedule
Cross Gates Ctr B — Bus Stn

Monday 06:37-16:37

Tuesday 06:37-16:37

Wednesday 06:37-16:37

Thursday 06:37-16:37

Friday 06:37-16:37

Saturday 06:37-17:37

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Cross Gates Ctr B

Stops: 52

Trip Duration: 0 hour 52 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-11-2096454096-715744949


Grimes Dike

Seacroft Ring Road

Seacroft Bus Stn C

Eastdean Gate

Bailey's Lane

Baileys Ln Baileys Hill

Baileys Lane Brooklands Ave

Brooklands Avenue Beechwood School

Ironwood View

Ironwood Approach Hawkshead Cresc

Foundry Lane

Foundry Ln Foundry Mill Drive

Foundry Lane Parkway Grange

Neath Gardens

Wykebeck Valley Rd Coldcotes Grove

Wykebeck Valley Road

South Farm Road

Gipton Approach York Road

Shaftesbury Jct A

Dawlish Terrace

Torre Road

Raincliffe Road

Berking Avenue

Pontefract Lane

Woodpecker Junction

Cultural E

Bus Stn



11 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Leeds

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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